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Bils HIH &A% it
= 5::‘552,489.07 2,756,546.93|—. &E X 31,241.72 56,664.47
352,489.07| 2,756,546.93 LS B4 5,422.75
"B 290,309.30| 2,170,309.00 HABRE A 31,241.72 51,241.72
QgL 27,500.00 247,500.00 LB [E e e 1 28,741.72 28,741.72
T HiFE & 26,346.43 263,737.87 T35 %8 2 %8 2,500.00 22,500.00
HAh & 8,333.34 75,000.06 | —. EHHZH 141,313.66| 1,235,641.07
. REEEZHBN 86,360.55 698,579.50 FoAh 2 R [ 52 A i 97,259.40 927,681.40
REE 86,360.55 698,579.50 TEURS A\ 7 %ﬁ@q 71,671.40 629,637.12
ok Y7 4 T 14,724.00 132,503.50 LA R 5 25,588.00 268,094.28
RS 71,636.55 566,076.00 ANHAS T 27,550.00
=. BEils BB . BN 2,400.00
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T #REIHRN 180,000.00 VYN 14,303.00 106,201.60
SR B AN 180,000.00 7K HL B 5,296.12 28,208.98
%ﬁﬂ?ﬁﬂ’ﬁéﬁq 150,000.00 1BaER 9,042.50 9,042.50
S [ AR 7Y 30,000.00 R B 2% 6,183.00
78~ oAbt 7,826.74 36,547.96 IR TANS 450.00 39,850.00
R BB 7,826.74 20,802.76 S 17,750.00
HAtb 15,745.20 I H 1 TR 2 1,863.64 16,473.44
HoAth 15,745.20 PB4 % 2,000.00 6,290.70
. BwHBREA 119,883.31 517,756.66 HoAh 2% H 5,474.00 61,234.45
FER P #M 431.88 B G A fRAR 5,474.00 61,234.45
VIREE 5,500.00 5,500.00|=. HAhsziH 53,179.40
EEfRAL{R 114,383.31 511,824.78 Bl GRS S H 32,294.00
HoAts 20,885.40
RAFSEH 19,585.40
HoAhs 1,300.00
DU, FEA) 2 S H 94,925.07 1,433,804.17
MERMEK 24,200.00
FLAR MBS 7,760.00 159,996.10
IR X 7 5,500.00 16,700.00
EERE 6,000.00 19,150.00
2 LR 57,754.98 593,710.97
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BE R A5 340,566.27
B 1,600.00 7,000.00
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5 2020-9-7 |{TEIHIEE6A20205FE BTSSR “IEE N R E 450.00 709.31
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9 2020-9-23 | L TivdE O T B R A RS BT A 4 MR R 600.00 709.31
10 | 2020-9-23 |fHUERREMMmHAMFNIR (15 5TRES 200.00 509.31
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1 2020-9-15 %{iﬁ#fﬁw 9444’6{3“8)% BB R A 6,571.91 9,273,154.27
1 2020-9-29  MirH L A 7 BRAT o RS 4 BE AR 20204 | AR 4 B 0.16 9,273,154.43
1 2020-9-15 WA LB BRARIT2017T4E9 A 21 H B 2| MR A & 751.49 9,273,905.92
g 2020-9-15 [y, REIVEAUT2020478 A YR K 8 2.39 9,273,908.31
3 2020-9-15 |YigRERE: (Flmr) FPRAF 20| ZE 14,950.00 9,288,858.31
4 2020-9-15  |Wititk LA K AN A Z 20204 A E| B 4 4 2,000.00 9,290,858.31
5 2020-9-15 [t DA A K AM A E 20204 LA PR A Bl 3,000.00 9,293,858.31
6 2020-9-22 (WZEBWEMRMISANERK |TiEd 345.89 9,294,204.20
7 2020-9-22 |WCHREIES. TR, RRARBOEIQ) B 4 1,037.67 9,295,241.87
8 2020-9-23 | AL RHE 143 R T HR20204E| MR 4 8 145,625.00 9,440,866.87
9 2020-9-2 |fiPIlHERER THEARART|EEH 9,600.00| 9,431,266.87
10 2020-9-2 | fF TR E S T TREARAR T HEN 1,000.00  9,430,266.87
11 2020-9-2  [feP LT D B/NS SCREIT T | R R 1,617.00  9,428,749.87
12 2020-9-2 | LT MEBEEREEETAX| T HEE 8,900.00| 9,419,849.87
12 2020-9-2 | f+FEBEAMANL 2020457 A k| B 4,517.00| 9,415,332.87
14 2020-9-2 |fFREELIEANR TR TIEA R 20| R &8 92,250.40(  9,323,073.47
15 2020-9-2  [fIAREEE . KIE. RABUT AT BR A 7,500.00| 9,315,573.47
16 2020-9-2 |ffH LTI RER THEAEMRART|HEE 5,377.40|  9,310,196.07
17 2020-9-2 |fi Tk RE i TEE R A T| 7 HE 28,741.72|  9,281,454.35
18 2020-9-7 |fFh T QBEEREIRIE T RN EEH 4,708.00|  9,276,746.35
19 2020-9-7 |ftPLTERERRIEFRASET|HHE 13,726.80| 9,263,019.55
20 2020-9-7 (AR TR & R A 7 T | 5 e 2,000.00| 9,261,019.55
21 2020-9-7 | FEIASHE LS A 25 AR 20| B A B 27,000.00|  9,234,019.55
22 2020-9-7 [fFERARSL. BT 20205 FRF R A| TR LE 6,000.00|  9,228,019.55
23 2020-9-7  |fdeP Tk O T E RS VRS | R R 8 1,000.00{  9,227,019.55
24 2020-9-7 |fHECFLE . BB BIATS A 4 Bk A A 5,625.00| 9,221,394.55
25 2020-9-7 |44 A PR T4 A B o L | PR A A 3,004.71|  9,218,389.84
26 2020-9-14 |4 N7 UEEBR - R PR A B T | BR 46 4 2,400.00| 9,215,989.84
27 2020-9-14 |fFH il BE B F TRFRA R | RKE 1,440.00|  9,214,549.84
28 2020-9-14 |34 AR -20204F 3 D4 T g A| 3R & 650.00| 9,213,899.84
29 2020-9-15 |51 MR H & B EHH R 3TE| 77 i E 1,600.00( 9,212,299.84
30 2020-9-15 | Btk 1 H & 2 5 PR 3 (R | TR 4 1,787.98|  9,210,511.86
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31 2020-9-15 7 A 3,184.40|  9,207,327.46
32 2020-9-15 ﬁt%ﬂmﬁ%@ﬁmﬁﬁzozoﬁf Bk 2 B 13,429.47|  9,193,897.99
33 2020-9-15 [ LT BL 45 JRHs O 2 )RR S A R | B A & 2.37|  9,193,895.62
34 2020-9-17 [ WLy ¥k O ERIER) 2SR AT T R | A 700.00|  9,193,195.62
35 2020-9-17 |[{¥HEALHEER AR K LR 1,000.00 9,192,195.62
36 2020-9-17 |ftHEGLHEEE RS T AR WL ARRHE 1,000.00|  9,191,195.62
37 2020-9-17 | EALHEEFRAE K P LS 1,000.00( 9,190,195.62
38 2020-9-17 |t RABH29NTFTEHIFEARSHIREE 93,470.00|  9,096,725.62
39 2020-9-17 | 3EM T BA UL E T A RS H#iia b 2,000.00| 9,094,725.62
40 2020-9-18 ML =MEF REMEEHT|HEH 1,100.00{  9,093,625.62
41 2020-9-18 ({YHF I =AEFREHLERT|HEY 9,042.50| 9,084,583.12
42 2020-9-23 | WicHE LA K IR A 2202048 A K| B 4 B 10,000.00 9,094,583.12
43 2020-9-24 [P LT A ) B R AN AL £ 4 B R s | SR TR A 57,300.03 9,151,883.15
44 2020-9-23 |l LT B A VRS B | M A 600.00| 9,151,283.15
45 2020-9-23 | TR ARARTASAT FEg i A Z | 6,160.00  9,145,123.15
46 2020-9-24 | LT DGR TR T| A R E 2,370.00| 9,142,753.15
47 2020-9-24 | ERMIRAET H B B A PR TTE| AR 3,591.94|  9,139,161.21
48 2020-9-24 |7 AR R HRAT I KL F255K T 4| B A % 35.00| 9,139,126.21
49 2020-9-25 |fFRIFAT N T R 20204E AR RS IR 4,700.00  9,134,426.21
50 2020-9-25 |fi#hAFHRAE 16 N T BIA 20204 FLAR| FR T IF 1,600.00|  9,132,826.21
51 2020-9-25 |fH¥ESEFEES AT RIAT 2020 KM | PR 5 5 800.00(  9,132,026.21
52 2020-9-25 |fi+h EH HfE S L 4r A F 202048 H 4 BR A& 8 180.00|  9,131,846.21
53 2020-9-25 |+ [ g Ll 43 A B R R A IR HAL| R A 1,683.64| 9,130,162.57
54 2020-9-25 | HAT R AL RIS R 0 PR A | BR K 98.00|  9,130,064.57
55 2020-9-25 |ffH L e R B A BRAT R (| PR A 906.41|  9,129,158.16
56 2020-9-25 |4+ Ll {3 AL R T IH /N2 B B - T PR 4 f 350.54|  9,128,807.62
57 2020-9-25 |fFr e A TR IHAI AT e B (| B e 129.21|  9,128,678.41
58 2020-9-25 |t R P EIAT AT B (PR PR A 4,579.28|  9,124,099.13
59 2020-9-25 |ftH LBt/ -TEmHHRE (FRiH 2,014.77|  9,122,084.36
60 2020-9-25 | fdf v Lt e JRy T Pt Sk 2 3 1 0 | R % 1.89|  9,122,082.47
61 2020-9-25 | fe A it A R T B A 7 B A B AT | B A B 17.95|  9,122,064.52
62 2020-9-25 |fiefliTiiEs DBUR B R A VRS B | BR A 1,000.00( 9,121,064.52
63 2020-9-27 | i Bk A PR 4 7] T I IH AT | Bk 4 108.35|  9,120,956.17
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64 | 2020-9-27 |fHH o | R B 517.61| 9,120,438.56
65 | 2020-9-27 Hﬂhﬁﬁﬁ;{?mﬁﬁﬁhﬂ%ﬁ R e 1,446.91| 9,118,991.65
66 2020-9-27 |9 (LT Btk BRA B T ra AT IR A | B 48 B 239.76| 9,118,751.89
67 2020-9-27 |fHH i fitzKF BR 2 5 T ra 4 BT B B 4 126.54| 9,118,625.35
68 2020-9-14 [ R B RAT I K S E a5k T 45| B 4 85 35.00 9,118,590.35
69 2020-9-21  |WeH LT N ) PR IR AN 2 R R R | B R AR 57,083.28 9,175,673.63
70 2020-9-27 |WUSAUERE FAT8 A /K B3 1B iR & 3,461.68 9,179,135.31
71 2020-9-29 Wi (AR R ERIT20204E6 H 21 H-20| FR 28 8 7,075.09 9,186,210.40
72 2020-9-29 W HRERALHERF RA T 202023 259,701.00 9,445,911.40
73 2020-9-29 | IR FIRITIN S FRIT o 4% B 300.00 9,446,211.40
74 2020-9-29 WK HEERE T B AT IR B IRARF 45 Tk g 1 24,172.60 9,470,384.00
75 2020-9-30 | I AR KEHRA R Fraft| B4 139.43| 9,470,244 .57
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T NPL YR IR A
ok
MABLL: LT Mt HE 20204E9 H Hfr: 76
ik TN gt | mEA | mawm | owmmw | amem | Awe | sk
INEVE %N %’;ﬁwé‘ 8,076,230.17 453,511.41 310,243.14| 8,219,498.44
k4 27,470.00 27,470.00
—PBAEb R R4 5,870.00 5,870.00
KR R T AR H0 T 52 G 1,600.00 1,600.00
HISPAES 20,000.00 20,000.00
FEH -511,652.37 352,489.07 298,823.60|  -457,986.90
ISR -37,471.21 290,309.30 291,547.60 -38,709.51
A LR RE WA R 252,425.00 252,425.00
ok -26,811.02 3,166.67 -23,644.35
RHNLET RERD -8,580.00 1,848.00 -6,732.00
FHhALE A RAR -11,666.49 3,333.33 -8,333.16
S -2,500.00 2,500.00
if BEAERE (LT A R4 S 14,950.00 14,950.00
fjats 12,086.30 12,086.30 24,172.60
[FELiiR N -27,500.00 27,500.00
L -27,500.00 27,500.00
2 R 5 K -146,681.32 26,346.43 7,276.00{  -127,610.89
TENEH A CGIRIECED -12,666.60 3,166.67 -9,499.93
B ERRTRA @ ORI s I L
Bl A A R AR -3,770.00 942.50 -2,827.50
Gh TR R A 7,276.00 7,276.00
FRRRKIRH T GOk -1,411.64 352.92 -1,058.72
B 4 -117,333.08 11,733.34 -105,599.74
oA 553K -299,999.84 8,333.34 -291,666.50
TRIghILE ) -299,999.84 8,333.34 -291,666.50
KK -205,481.68 86,360.55 -209,121.13
I R A -326,799.23 71,636.55 -255,162.68
A il Sk EE A -1,333.52 333.33 -1,000.19
T il sk ED -6,403.00 1,600.75 -4,802.25
S CEEESD -1,333.52 333.33 -1,000.19
sk QE D) -1,666.48 416.67 -1,249.81
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T W2 fTENR(E. 2020-10-10
BRI &
RFNAL: il 19 202079 5 W
SFN R A ] 31 S e S U HA A

RIatE 36,168.00 36,168.00
ZRE. PR -6,953.28 1,738.34 -5,214.94
R A -7,700.00 1,925.00 -5,775.00
FREL -2,280.82 -2,280.82
PR -290,197.87 58,039.59 -232,158.28
AR 183.52 12917 312.69

Ll =) -1,275.00 1,275.00
FhpR -166.60 41.67 -124.93
Vb -16,666.62 3,333.34 -13,333.28
i 22 34k -16,181.37 1,471.03 -14,710.34
HhiE] -10,992.67 999.33 -9,993.34
i &k -64,253,11 14,724.00 -49,529.11
RIEH 1,000.00 1,000.00
AR -6,802.49 1,700.61 -5,101.88
R -3,766.48 941.67 -2,824.81
FIE -9,825.70 2,456.44 -7,369.26
Bk -13,604.97 3,401.22 -10,203.75
IR -5,666.62 166.67 -5,499.95
bt -10,581.88 2,643.67 -7,938.21
B -1,400.00 12.50 -1,387.50
pi¥ S -13,604.97 3,401.22 -10,203.75
RER LN SOk 95,570.66 95,570.66
piid)i 18,851.50 18,851.50
HICHR 12,702.50 12,702.50
SR 240.24 240.24
Rl 6,002.00 6,002.00
ZEHA 3,957.02 3,957.02
LA 8,249.00 8,249.00
A8 11,092.40 11,092.40
iR 2,000.00 2,000.00
RN 1,000.00 1,000.00
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W B3V TEIRFE]: 2020-10-10
-
MR IR T E
K =
WARIAL: ol 1A TR 202049 7 e TG
il ZFAN AR IR EUEIIL A5 0 AR AR

SRR 250.00 250.00
At 330.00 330.00
A 120.00 120.00
51959 200.00 200.00
SR 2,700.00 2,700.00
BAEH 25,500.00 25,500.00
Bl 2,376.00 2,376.00
KL 107,458.68 6,703.95 3,461.68 110,700.95
PR il -663.75 -663.75
e 2 104,912.73 3,004.71 107,917.44
HATAF CFRISILED 3,196.70 237.56 3,434.26
PR (REFD 13.00 13.00

A (i) 3,461.68 3,461.68
W ft K 674,932.35 674,932.35
R A 535,807.89 535,807.89
A E 94,176.88 94,176.88
REF 238,400.00 238,400.00
ki 3,227.43 3,227.43
W 100,000.00 100,000.00
ZE e 7,593.90 7,593.90
JAHER% 29,573.84 29,573.84
e 62,835.84 62,835.84
LA R 139,124.46 139,124.46
LREEIN 30,561.00 30,561.00
AT 7S A 108,563.46 108,563.46
PEARFL (R 7,800,864.30 7,955.47 7,955.47| 7,800,864.30
TRk 7,734,010.60 7,734,010.60
as 1IN 177,235.20 177,235.20
AT2BA 166,699.20 166,699.20
2 F3BA 261,042.00 261,042.00
AT4BA 185,835.60 185,835.60




(o limi+ S0 E 3-1] JETYL WATT FTEDBIEL. 2020-10-10

20204E9 A Bfir: o
AR AR A58 A HA R

135,358.80 135,358.80

178,796.40 178,796.40

TN 78,568.80 78,568.80
2 T8BA 199,194.00 199,194.00
A TF9PA 120,068.40 120,068.40
ATF10BA 170,722.00 170,722.00
AT LA 88,082.00 88,082.00
R LEA 218,466.00 218,466.00
ER 2N 117,177.60 117,177.60
HEIBA 179,977.20 179,977.20
HEAR 149,022.40 149,922.40
HERREBA 137,644.80 137,644.80
R0 150,844.80 150,844.80
BRI 149,103.40 149,103.40
HHESBA 276,199.60 276,199.60
HEIBA 142,176.00 142,176.00
AT 1 BA 185,313.60 185,313.60
AT 2160 196,083.60 196,983.60
i RCIRTIN 179,838.00 179,838.00
HATARA 77,190.00 77,190.00
RGBT 183,046.80 183,046.80
T TT6 A 150,615.60 150,615.60
R 7BA 185,559.60 185,559.60
MRS A 164,811.60 164,811.60
HATTIBA 217,310.40 217,310.40
R 10BA 189,358.80 189,358.80
HTHELBA 248,881.20 248,881.20
RTHE2BA 158,468.40 158,468.40
il HE3 BA 292,809.60 292,809.60
A4 BA 283,400.40 283,400.40
ATHESBA 194,967.60 194,967.60




Lt aFfE 3-1)

7T HATL O 4TENEE. 2020-10-10
202049 H Bfr: I

R A LRI 2R A [ WFR AR
ATHEGBA 318,936.00 318,936.00
Al HE7 A 145,750.80 145,750.80
A8 BA 219,423.60 219,423.60
FiFidk LOBA 128,047.20 128,047.20
B HELLEA 119,677.20 119,677.20
i L1BA 189,280.80 189,280.80
Al TL20A 74,208.00 74,208.00
T 3 BA 91,185.60 91,185.60
Fi 4Bk 112,952.40 112,952.40
il B5BA 58,476.40 58,476.40
i 6 BA 84,403.20 84,403.20
= P 58,975.11 58,975.11
AT 1A 1,317.84 1,317.84
28N 1,231.14 1,231.14
AT-3BA 1,846.71 1,846.71
s AN 1,395.87 1,395.87
A T5BA 1,508.58 1,508.58
2 TBBA 1,092.42 1,092.42
AN 962.37 962.37
AT8BA 1,404.54 1,404.54
ATF9RA 1,196.46 1,196.46
A 108A 1,917.84 1,917.84
ATLLBA 528.87 528.87
HE A 1,465.23 1,465.23
HR2BA 1,265.82 1,265.82
H 3R 1,231.14 1,231.14
HRABA 1,300.50 1,300.50
HEL5BA 1,118.43 1,118.43
HUR6BA 962.37 962.37
TR TR 953.70 953.70
ELEBEA 1,491.24 1,491.24




Rl 2 FHE 3-1] ST MG 4TEIMHE: 2020-10-10

il JILLE &P

AL r-inm-mn N T | 202093 firs

i

RN R TR] B Rz ¥ % Bl A HE R Al
HRIBA 919.02 919.02
R 1A i 1,274.49 1,274.49
2 A 1,413.21 1,413.21
TETAT3EA 1,326.51 1,326.51
T Ty 4 A 867.00 867.00
LREETIN 1,491.24 1,491.24
A6 A 1,179.12 1,179.12
7 BA 1,317.84 1,317.84
TS EA 1,309.17 1,309.17
A 9BA 1,456.56 1,456.56
B 1084 1,326.51 1,326.51
T LA 2,046.12 2,046.12
B2\ 1,447.89 1,447.89
TTE3PA 2,037.45 2,037.45
AT EABA 1,942.08 1,942.08
il A5 BA 1,326.51 1,326.51
A6 EA 2,297.55 2,297.55
ATIETIOA 1,430.55 1,430.55
HITHESEA 1,456.56 1,456.56
BT LOBA 901.68 901.68
Airadk L LA 858.33 858.33
AT L1 BA 1,187.79 1,187.79
7 T2\ 867.00 867.00
ImER]IN 927.69 927.69
[MEEYN 893.01 893.01
[T NEG]IN 615.57 615.57
[MEGTN 667.59 667.59
TAEN R AR E R 7,878.59 7,955.47 7,955.47 7,878.59
e 228,320.21 228,320.21
HE A -234.69 -234.69
HE-HRA 20,020.84 20,020.84




(hlihF S oz 3-1]

T BTI fTENWE): 2020-10-10
_ HAR T &R

MRFHEAL PlHTHE 2020479 A A7 TG

A RAR A A4 REw A3 At ] HARFRM
MR 23,523.45 23,523.45
R A 19,123.25 19,123.25
FRT = BA 4,530.15 4,530.15
T Y BA 6,135.54 6,135.54
] A 23,565.58 23,565.58
TS A 23,595.45 23,595.45
A -E A 5,586.66 5,586.66
il JLBA 3,390.14 3,390.14
=R 36,330.44 36,330.44
Fi#E=1A 27,313.00 27,313.00
gt oAty 13,074.40 13,074.40
CINEESAN 14,750.00 14,750.00
[IRERNI 7,616.00 7,616.00
A AT 3.98 2.37 2.39 3.96
TAEN R TEE 3.98 2,37 2.39 3.96
JAb 44,314.70 44,314.70
FisE FARE T 44,314.70 44,314.70
MR (R THD 44,314.70 44,314.70
SR TN ; erit: H1m TR

Joh 5 AT R (R N« 1% /Lt
}; N
fw

BN




(HhLmHEAFiRE 4) 6T HSITT $TETHRE: 2020-10-10
M %

R O] 20209 A Hfre
A AR A HAVIREAT A3 N AR AT WA RAT

Ri A3k 53,030,756.79 15,000.00 34,167.00| 53,011,589.79

EHbFM25K -568,549.80 -568,549.80

HiAlh -568,549.80 -568,549.80

AR R D7 s iRk -568,549.80 -568,549.80

LN -360,592.40 -360,592.40

A TABA -207,957.40 -207,957.40

LA i A P 4,494,664.20 4,494,664.20

I e 599,108.90 599,108.90

S I A R A ) 500,000.00 500,000.00

ik gk 5,000.00 5,000.00

B AT (RERD 3,000.00 3,000.00

R 10,000.00 10,000.00

T 4 44,850.00 44,850.00

Kitg ik 36,258.90 36,258.90

i 4 208,000.00 208,000.00

AT 500.00 500.00

R 500.00 500.00

A 500.00 500.00

BT 75 500.00 500.00

AR 500.00 500.00

B 500.00 500.00

By 500.00 500.00

b 1% 500.00 500.00

At A 3,000.00 3,000.00

R 500.00 500.00

WL 500.00 500.00

purid 200,000.00 200,000.00

W 5E 4 200,800.00 200,800.00

fEPE R T R 10,000.00 10,000.00

BB AT R 30,0000 <1.000.00

SRR RARAR 20,000.00 20,000.00




(hlhHH & n iR 4] JLeUr 2R 4TERME): 2020-10-10
GllE
20204E9 H Hpr: T
% O A i8] A A+t A m KA WRAA
B a3 ‘. 140,800.00 140,800.00
|
il e 4 952,887.40 952,887.40
HILW] D 10,000.00 10,000.00
RIGHE 36,168.00 36,168.00
HEAE. PRifi AR 17,880.00 17,880.00
R4 23,100.00 23,100.00
RARA 97,920.00 97,920.00
iR 696,475.00 696,475.00
¥ Kk B 1,200.00 1,200.00
R A 500.00 500.00
WHE 40,000.00 40,000.00
i 22 Sk 17,652.40 17,652.40
T 11,992.00 11,992.00
Pribsiz 4 215,690.00 215,690.00
RIGHE 1,000.00 1,000.00
PSR 25,000.00 25,000.00
A 50,000.00 50,000.00
AT 35,000.00 35,000.00
LAy 50,000.00 50,000.00
HEEL 14,600.00 14,690.00
ke 40,000.00 40,000.00
T ERES 2,154,621.40 2,154,621.40
1) 155,520.00 155,520.00
R n)ik 80,000.00 80,000.00
I ik 60,000.00 60,000.00
L 155,520.00 155,520.00
v 93,000.00 93,000.00
JEder 172,521.60 172,521.60
LIRS 579,960.00 579,960.00
R 147,600.00 147,600.00
BT 111,632.40 111,632.40




(hlmREAFIEE 4] FE6U HE3W STEDESA: 2020-10-10
M &
WAEA LTS O R 20204291 AL 7
BN R AR ] B A A5 AR AT MR AAT

PR 141,754.80 141,754.80
R 101,160.00 101,160.00
Rk 80,000.00 80,000.00
fill 1] 3¢ 93,792.60 93,792.60
ST 91,080.00 91,080.00
b b 91,080.00 91,080.00
HAl 4 71,142.50 71,142.50
S 18,459.00 18,459.00
BRI 1,000.00 1,000.00
Ria 18.00 18.00
SR 900.00 900.00
A 3,000.00 3,000.00
BRE 500.00 500.00
HRECTR 500.00 500.00
BAE T 500.00 500.00
W75 7 200.00 200.00
PBiate 200.00 200.00
SRRk 200.00 200.00
Rk 200.00 200.00
Y 200.00 200.00
PR 57.00 57.00
A M 600.00 600.00
B 660.00 660.00
WHIR 90.50 90.50
SRR 1,350.00 1,350.00
A 828,00 828.00
PR 180.00 180.00
AR 30,000.00 30,000.00
b 500.00 500.00
e 3 10,000.00 10,000.00
55 B AR a 1,000.00 1,000.00




ChlmHFaFfRE 4] 6T AT TERRHE: 2020-10-10
el 3
202049 A Bfr: 76
BRI ] B RAT ARG AP AT HARAA
-8,786.00 -8,786.00
FHESILE ‘%’% NI -8,786.00 -8,786.00
o 2 4 1,200.00 1,200.00
#itgeA 1,200.00 1,200.00
oAb 4 100,000.00 100,000.00
kg 100,000.00 100,000.00
REfT B4 52,461.82 52,461.82
HLHT 52,461.82 52,461.82
atFaskd 39,257.60 39,257.60
Tk 39,257.60 39,257.60
btz 722,215.39 15,000.00 34,167.00 703,048.39
LS B T 27,000.00 27,000.00
T 4 100.00 100.00
M GEEE) &% 86,815.80 86,815.80
T 5,400.00 5,400.00
WS 7,000.00 7,000.00
AR TAEE &R 1,650.00 1,650.00
R 3 16,700.00 16,700.00
Al Fa N 12,990.00 12,990.00
W A -5,400.00 -5,400.00
BHLEHER 5,066.00 5,066.00
P A T AR 3,000.00 3,000.00
PR BT BT B 70,378.00 70,378.00
B 3044 5 2 I 8,209.00 8,209.00
AAHE T IREFND 4,400.00 4,400.00
7 H P R i) 44,800.00 44,800,00
7 2 2 A R G 2,400.00 2,400.00
Bibigshigdh (AFRD 1,604.40 1,694.40
AR 2,000.00 2,000.00
fFEBR 5,000.00 5,000.00
WE bR A E -4,000.00 -4,000.00




(iS5 Rk 4) 6 EST HTEINTE: 2020-10-10
i+ &K
A
20204E9 A Bfr. Jo
B AR E BB R A A R938 AW AT L Sh)
L AT
W
HET IR 'I'.ﬁiﬁék J -3,000.00 -3,000.00
WREH TS g W e 1,000.00 1,000.00
o Fae = B il

HTE At [ g R 4 54,000.00 54,000.00

ALk 8,472.00 8,472.00

AILETE N 2,000.00 2,000.00

=N A 2,000.00 2,000.00

AKRIRFRZ ] 3,500.00 3,500.00

FKIEHEL % 650.00 -650.00

SCHRR S P R A 4 -3,174.64 -3,174.64

B R A TTIER IR 2% 40.00 40.00

e R AT B 4 -9,162.45 -9,162.45

Tk A HTE 5 T % 22,752.96 4,517.00 18,235.96

Ak 2 9,850,00 9,850.00

“HEEATIE” Bhive 26,726.20 26,726.20
RS AR R IR S Al

bR A AU N 44,070.00 44,070.00
220 TRIBANZE I SS (R 2R 89,700.00 89,700.00
TR b

HEIE AR 40,000.00 40,000.00

NEHE A IE R S 3,459.28 3,459.28

NRARFR I R w2 4,000.00 10,000.00 14,000.00

JLEE A ITREX 1,000.00 1,000.00

K S AR AT A 2,000.00 2,000.00

HBE DA 1R 23,005.87 23,005.87

PO 2R3 R Bh s 2t 720.00 720.00

Sy -5,066.00 -5,066.00

NK A% R A 1,700.00 2,000.00 3,700.00
A LE TS CamEiEEi 1,000.00 1,000.00

YEZ )

T ILEE 17.02 17.02
e e 3,000.00 3,000.00 6,000.00
ST A HU LR 5122 0 S 1,460.00
EREMESCARAR & b B AR 1B A 8,000.00 8,000.00




(hmHSLFHRE 4] 6B 6T FTENRIE: 2020-10-10
xR
B o
! FI AT AR AT AT WA R
Q
2 S R 45 0 25 5 PRI 48,000.00 2,000.00 46,000.00
At . 48,290,707.58 48,290,707.58
K 48,290,707.58 48,290,707.58
HURRE S 2,739,800.00 2,739,800.00
OB 5,139,826.40 5,139,826.40
AT (Tl 30 1,108,700.00 1,108,700.00
HU BUR RS 7,641,202.00 7.641,202.00
WO (SO 23,916,734.00 23,916,734.00
T B BE AR A8 58,307.78 58,307.78
HET CLAMTR) 5% 3,121,494.00 3,121,494.00
WEAT (. FZHED #% 1,244,900.00 1,244,900.00
BT Ol B0 2,500,000.00 2,500,000.00
25575, 7. 8EN S A M R 819,743.40 819,743.40
£ TN R 318,464.69 255,476.91 170,864.31 403,077.29
FEgE RO TS R -73,880.12 -73,880.12
ST 2 -193,880.12 -193,880.12
IR 45 O R VR T 120,000.00 120,000.00
chl )T HE AR AR TR 249,643.90 5,377.40 244,266.50
TR =mRAET R 220,000.00 220,000.00
"HKEMWATH AEHEEETS 29,643.90 5,377.40 24,266.50
R -2
q;m'ﬂiijﬁ'di%ﬂllfﬂz%ﬁﬁwz)ﬁ%u 142,700.91 118,751.91 23,949.00
]
BATRC & (Rid TR R RIS RS 5t 32,849.00 8,900.00 23,949.00
i 109,851.91 109,851.91
SRS REO & 255,476.91 46,735.00 208,741.91
ket 255,476.91 46,735.00 208,741.91
A 117 E=a B0 TR IR (R /2

i

2
Y

#

%

4
A



Chlfa S AFERE 2]

= AR

20204 9H30H

FTENRIE]: 2020-10-10

BAL: G
whs | sarrmaamas (] e A8
WBNBE = A 5
il 3 1| 7,963,600.74| 9,470,933.90| fEiifEk 35
Hrp: & 976.15 689.33| MAFEKIM 36| 53,288,166.99| 53,011,589.79
WATTEK 7,962,624.59| 9,470,244.57| Nif}T#% 37 114,500.00
R e gy 2 MEATFER B 38 349,033.32| 1,105,395.81
VLV & el 5| 8,344,754.13| 8,219,498.44
It 8 Fish s fiiE vt 41| 53,751,700.31| 54,116,985.60
